
Part No. Description
26/031 FBM20/20 25id 32od x 20 Flanged
30/048 22.23mm ID x 154mm Length Grip
30/060 8 Inch Flocken Hand Grips
26/038 1300/40 Circlip - 40od Collar
26/041 Seloc Pin M6 x 50
26/042 Seloc Pin M3 x 25
26/044 BM5/20 PB Bush
26/049 KN2558 Plastic Linear Bearing
26/050 Bearing Radial Shielded
26/051 Amplimpet Magnet Limpet 3
26/057 Seloc Pin M12 x 40
26/076 Hardened Shaft 25Dia x 2070mm
26/081 Olympic Collar 50mm
30/002 100 x 50 x 2-4 Blk Ribbed Insert
30/009 50 x 25 x 1.25/3 Blk Ribbed Insert
30/016 Pulsestar Logo
30/037 Ser No Lables 0.002in Unlined
30/048 TF50 Black Sleeve x 6in Grips
30/064 Lubrication Point Label Self
34/013 Rubber Bump Stop 25d x 20
35/016 M8 x 60 Hex Head HT Bolt
35/021 M10 x 45 Hex Head HT Bolt
35/023 M10 x 70 Hex Head HT Bolt
35/033 M6 x 20 Hex Sckt Csk HD Screw
35/034 M6 x 25 Hex Sckt Csk HD Screw
35/041 M10 x 10 Skt Head Grub Screw
35/056 M8 x 15 Hex Skt Knurl Cap Screw
35/069 M8 Nyloc Nut ‘T’ Type
35/071 M10 Nyloc Nut ‘T’ Type
35/074 M10 Washer Form ‘B’
35/075 1/2in Starlock Domewasher
35/080 M8 Washer Form A
35/085 M6 Nyloc Nut ‘T’ Type
35/092 M10 x 25 Hex Skt Button Hd Screw
35/108 M8 x 30 Hex Skt Button Hd Screw
35/112 M8 x 10 Hex Skt Button Hd Screw
35/118 M4 x 25 Countersunk Socket Screw
35/119 M4 Plain Washer Zinc Plated
35/120 M4 Nyloc Nuts Zinc Plated
35/240 No 8 x 3/4in C/Snk HD Pozi Self
35/241 Plastop - White Screw Caps
35/252 M6 x 45mm Hex Skt Button Head
30-405 0.5in Dia x 43 Long 8.5 Dia ID
30-526 Shaft x 79mm
30-611 Olympic Bar 875 (CHROMED)
30-719 Retaining Collar  (CHROMED)
30-488 Rung Bar 875 (CHROMED)
30-488M M/C Rung Bar for 875
30-921 Bearing Housing x 372  (CHROMED)
25/027 50.8 OD x 9.52 Wall Steel Tube
30-922 Retaining Collar  (CHROMED)
70-104 Std Belt Pulley Drawing Iss 2
70-187 Elasticated Shock Cord x 2.3m
70-188 Steel Cable cvrd 5mm Black PVC
70-189 End Stop Nylon x 50mm
70-207 Black Polypropylene Wheel 50mm
875-103 Weight Journal x 200 (CHROMED)
875-104 Weight Journal x 220 (CHROMED)
875-105 Weight Journal x 240 (CHROMED)
875-106 Weight Journal x 260 (CHROMED)
30/080 120mm Pulse Nameplate (CHROMED)
35/113 M10 Black Protection Cap
35/109 M8 x 65 Hex Head HT Bolt
30-110 Pulley Spindle x 60mm
35/024 M10 x 80 Hex Head HT Bolt
35/095 M8 x 20 Hex Skt Button HD Screw
35/019 M10 x 50 Hex Head HT Bolt

Dia 70 x 30 ID Rubber Strip
35/011 M10 x 25 Hex Head HT Bolt
35/122 M8 Black Protection Cap
875-D1 Main Frame Assembly
875-D2 Safety Drop Out Assembly
26/035 Bronze Bush
30-719 Bearing Retaining Collar (CHROMED)
35/054 M6 x 30 Hex Skt Knurl Cap Screw

12

68

1

10

1

68

72

18

10

1
68

72

1

68 18

12

32
66

47

58

2025

71
26

30

67

62 61

61

3029
62

31

71

31
64

53

54

53

54

6229
30

31 31

70 63
32

14

14

70
63

32
73

52

32

31
63

70
5264

31

30
2362

14

30
23

62

62
65

30

30 29
62 47

32

66

32
63 70

17

7332
63

70

52

71

13 5

13
74

4
7

49

7
75

4

8

4

5 51

72

5/6

72

8

4

45

75
4

8

72

5/6

72

5

8

4

51
4

7

49

5

13

7
4

74 13

71
71

32
63

70

52 73
32

63
70

30
62

29
30

65
62

62
23

30
20

25

58

14

30
23

62

6762

26

71

64
31

52

64
31

70
63

3273

52

62
23

30

57

62
23

30

5962
23

30

60

30

69

30

69

30

26

26

59

30
23

62

57

30
23

62

60

30
23

62

39
38

38 39

37

37

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

875E Smith Machine

1
3
5
-1

4
3
-2

www.pulsefitness.com


